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AmCup Men

Name

Brandon Kim

Adam Callister
Aaron Heo
Jonathan So

Arthur Cheung

Sean McAnuff
ANDREW HEO
Gunnar Olsen

Luca Lim

Stephen Muir
Valentyn Danilovskyi
Chiyuan Zhong
Caleb Park

Luke Cullen

Kevin Tang

Clayton DeClemente
Richard Anglin

AmCup Ladies

Name

Kristen Santos
Julie Letai
Danielle Amos
Jamie Jurak
Molly Turco
Abigail Sorenson
Sophie Webb

1000
800
410
640
262
328
210
69
168
44
134
55
86
86
35
28
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1000
800
640
210
328
512
168
107
410

1000
1000
640
328
800
107
262
512
410
210
134
55
168
86
69
44
35
28

1000
1000
800
640
512
328
262
410

Points
2512
2440
1768
1420
1075
1036
1008
727
689
371
361
302
275
199
165
156
111

Points
2512
2400
2280
1352
1230
882
746
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Overall results

8 156 Rebecca Simmons 328 410 0 738
9 112 Samantha Holmes 210 262 210 682
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Competition results

Event 38 - AmCup F 1500 meters Semifinals

Picking top 3
No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
1 101 Danielle Amos 3:01.433 Q
2 134  Julie Letai 3:.01.611 Q
3 167  Abigail Sorenson 3:01.741 Q
4 112 Samantha Holmes 3:02.329
No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
1 145 Kristen Santos 2:41.985 Q
2 123  Jamie Jurak 2:42.961 Q
3 156 Rebecca Simmons 2:43.071 Q
4 178 Molly Turco 2:43.283
5 189 Sophie Webb 2:46.555
Event 39 - AmCup M 1500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2
No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual
1 179 Brandon Kim 2:35.912 Q
2 113  Arthur Cheung 2:36.136 Q
3 114  Stephen Muir 2:36.276
4 201 Sean McAnuff 2:37.196
5 136 Caleb Park 2:37.686
6 135 Valentyn Danilovskyi 2:38.838
No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual
1 168 Aaron Heo 2:27.487 Q
2 147 Jonathan So 2:27.891 Q
3 169  Chiyuan Zhong 2:28.549
4 125 Gunnar Olsen 2:28.985
5 200 Richard Anglin 2:33.691
6 146  Clayton DeClemente 2:34.623
No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual
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9 114
10 169
PEN 124
PEN 158

Adam Callister
ANDREW HEO
Luke Cullen
Kevin Tang
Luca Lim

Event 55 - AmCup F 1500 meters Finals

Final A

Kristen Santos
Julie Letai
Danielle Amos
Jamie Jurak
Abigail Sorenson

Rebecca Simmons

Final B
Molly Turco

Samantha Holmes

Sophie Webb

Event 56 - AmCup M 1500 meters Finals

Final A

Adam Callister
Aaron Heo
Arthur Cheung
Brandon Kim
Jonathan So
ANDREW HEO

Final B

Sean McAnuff
Gunnar Olsen
Stephen Muir
Chiyuan Zhong
Luke Cullen
Kevin Tang

Final C

2:36.075
2:36.271
2:39.831
2:40.479
2:40.501

Time

20of 8

00

Points

2:43.858
2:45.460
2:46.484
2:46.738
2:47.408

Time

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Points

2:59.346
2:59.454
2:59.610

Time

262
210
168

Points

2:51.673
2:51.837
2:51.967
2:51.977
2:52.103
2:52.193

Time

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Points

2:31.928
2:32.218
2:32.242
2:34.460

Time

262
210
168
134
86
86

Points
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190
136
135
146
200

146
135
169

190
102
114
124

Luca Lim

Caleb Park

Valentyn Danilovskyi
Clayton DeClemente
Richard Anglin

Event 98 - AmCup M 500 meters Quarterfinals

Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 4

Brandon Kim

Arthur Cheung
Gunnar Olsen
Richard Anglin

Heat 2 of 4

Sean McAnuff
ANDREW HEO
Caleb Park
Kevin Tang

Heat 3 of 4

Aaron Heo
Jonathan So
Clayton DeClemente
Valentyn Danilovskyi
Chiyuan Zhong

Heat 4 of 4

Luca Lim
Adam Callister
Stephen Muir
Luke Cullen

Event 113 - AmCup F 500 meters Semifinals

Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 2

30of 8

2:41.474 69
2:41.778 55
2:42.250 44
2:44.090 35
2:44.810 28
Time Qual
43.223 Q
44.789 Q
45.129

46.399

Time Qual
44.431 Q
44.499 Q
44.685

45.631

Time Qual
44.345 Q
44.463 Q
47.261

1:02.185 Q
Time Qual
45.005 Q
45.017 Q
45.143

47.415

Time Qual
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Kristen Santos
Molly Turco
Rebecca Simmons
Jamie Jurak
Sophie Webb

Heat 2 of 2

Julie Letai
Danielle Amos
Samantha Holmes
Abigail Sorenson

Event 114 - AmCup M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 2

Brandon Kim

Adam Callister
Jonathan So
Valentyn Danilovskyi
Luca Lim

Heat 2 of 2

Aaron Heo
Sean McAnuff
Arthur Cheung
ANDREW HEO

Event 125 - AmCup F 500 meters Finals

Final A

Danielle Amos
Julie Letai
Molly Turco
Kristen Santos

Final B

4 of 8

47.593 Q
49.185 Q
49.757

50.051

51.775

Time Qual
48.039 Q
48.177 Q
50.747

51.159

Time Qual
43.101 Q
43.521 Q
43.617

44.723

54.669

Time Qual
43.764 Q
43.860 Q
44112

59.536

Time Points
49.323 1000
49.445 800
51.545 640
- 512
Time Points
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5 156 Rebecca Simmons 49.393 410

6 123 Jamie Jurak 49.515 328

7 112 Samantha Holmes 49.795 262

8 167  Abigail Sorenson 50.745 210
No. Final C Time Points

9 189  Sophie Webb - 168

Event 126 - AmCup M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1 179 Brandon Kim 42.857 1000

2 102 Adam Callister 43.011 800

3 168 Aaron Heo 43.449 640

4 201 Sean McAnuff 43.647 512
No. Final B Time Points

5 190 Luca Lim 44.058 410

6 113 Arthur Cheung 44.396 328

7 135  Valentyn Danilovskyi 44.870 262

8 147 Jonathan So 45.074 210

9 157 ANDREW HEO 45.398 168
No. Final C Time Points

10 136 Caleb Park 45.358 134

11 125 Gunnar Olsen 46.254 107

12 146  Clayton DeClemente 47.620 86

13 114  Stephen Muir 1:14.252 69
No. Final D Time Points

14 200 Richard Anglin 46.341 55

15 124 Luke Cullen 46.421 44

PEN 158 Kevin Tang - 35
No. Final E Time Points

Event 129 - AmCup M 1000 meters Quarterfinals

3/25/2018 11:44:42 AM
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Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 4

179 Brandon Kim
147 Jonathan So
Arthur Cheung
124 Luke Cullen
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No. Heat 2 of 4

1 190 Luca Lim
2 168  Aaron Heo
3 169  Chiyuan Zhong
4 146  Clayton DeClemente
No. Heat 3 of 4
1 102  Adam Callister
2 157  ANDREW HEO
3 114  Stephen Muir
4 135  Valentyn Danilovskyi
5 200 Richard Anglin
No. Heat 4 of 4
1 125  Gunnar Olsen
2 201 Sean McAnuff
3 136  Caleb Park
4 158 Kevin Tang
Event 135 - AmCup F 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2
No. Heat 1 of 2
1 145  Kristen Santos
2 123  Jamie Jurak
3 178 Molly Turco
4 167  Abigail Sorenson
5 112 Samantha Holmes

No. Heat 2 of 2

Time

6 of 8

Qual

1:42.272
1:42.426
1:42.558
1:44.324

Time

1:34.630
1:34.728
1:34.766
1:36.020
1:37.730

Time

Qual

1:35.408
1:35.444
1:35.628
1:36.872

Time

Qual

1:43.414
1:44.292
1:44.438
1:44.778
1:47.908

Time

Qual
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Julie Letai

Sophie Webb
Danielle Amos
Rebecca Simmons

Event 136 - AmCup M 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 2

Adam Callister
ANDREW HEO
Sean McAnuff
Gunnar Olsen

Heat 2 of 2

Jonathan So
Brandon Kim
Aaron Heo
Luca Lim

Event 145 - AmCup F 1000 meters Finals

Final A

Kristen Santos
Julie Letai
Danielle Amos
Jamie Jurak
Sophie Webb

Final B

Molly Turco
Abigail Sorenson
Samantha Holmes

Final C

Event 146 - AmCup M 1000 meters Finals

1:44.868
1:48.328
2:01.462

Time

7 of 8

Q
Q
Q

00O ‘O
c
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Qual

1:35.303
1:35.563
1:36.307
1:37.019

Time

Points

1:39.175
1:41.499
1:43.287
1:43.859
1:45.089

Time

1000
800
640
512
410

Points

1:50.410
1:51.246
1:51.950

Time

328
262
210

Points
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No. Final A
1 179 Brandon Kim
2 147 Jonathan So
3 102 Adam Callister
4 157 ANDREW HEO
No. Final B
5 125 Gunnar Olsen
6 168 Aaron Heo
7 201 Sean McAnuff
8 190 Luca Lim

No. Final C

9 169  Chiyuan Zhong
10 114  Stephen Muir
11 113  Arthur Cheung
12 136  Caleb Park

No. Final D

13 124  Luke Cullen
14 135  Valentyn Danilovskyi
15 158 Kevin Tang
16 146  Clayton DeClemente

No. FinalE
17 200 Richard Anglin

Time

8 of 8

Points

1:39.837
1:40.275
1:40.389
1:40.773

Time

1000
800
640
512

Points

410
328
262
210

Points

1:38.515
1:38.691
1:38.841
1:39.565

Time

168
134
107
86

Points

1:33.829
1:34.227
1:34.377
1:36.637

Time

69
55
44
35

Points

28
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